1997 911 TURBO (993-770)
 VIN: WP0ZZZ99ZVS370399
Gearbox Type  G6451
Engine Type  M64/60
Tire Code  PIRE
Gearbox Serial  2006807
Engine Serial  61V01354
Transmission  6-SPEED MANUAL
Country  Germany
Country Code  C00
Date of Production  November 28, 1996
Invoice Date  November 29, 1996
Trading Partner  1160050
Commission Number  691V
Production Number  1770863
Assembly Factory  Stuttgart
Exterior
Exterior Color  Arctic Silver Metallic/Arctic Silver Metallic
Exterior Paint Color  X1, Arctic Silver Metallic
Exterior Color Code  L92U
Roof Color  X1, Arctic Silver Metallic
Conv Top Color Code  L92U
Interior
Interior Trim  Boxster Red Special Leather
Interior Trim  MB
Interior Trim  LE
Carpet Color Code  M30
Seat Combination Number  ENA
Seat Cushion Material  LED
Seat Side Support Material  LE
Seat Back Material  LE
Optional Equipment (14)
Option Code Description
373 Racing Style Sport Seat-Left
374 Racing Style Sport Seat-Right
454 Cruise Control
498 Delete Model Designation
545 92L-TANK
567 Top Tinted Windscreen
602 3rd Brake Light
616 OHNE TELEFON NOKIA 2110
686 CD-RADIO "PORSCHE CDR 21" RDW
P14 Heated Front Seats Package
X52 5 Open CD Holders in Console
Y04 Carbon Fiber Package X56 & X57
Y05 Brake/Shifter Carbon/Aluminum
Y29 Aluminum/Chrome X71,X70,X54
Z Options (2)
Option Code Description
09981 FAHRZEUG-UEBERSTELLUNG NACH ZP 7.0 AN VRS (EXC-SCHLEIFE) #GEAENDERT LT. H.
HAHL/14.10.96
09991
Additional Equipment (42)
Option Code Description
X54 Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
X56 Carbon Instrumnt Cluster/Panel
X57 Carbon Door Panels
X70 Metal Door Sill Model Insignia
X71 Aluminum Instrument Dials
071 EU-LAENDERAUSFUEHRUNG
139 REGELBARE SITZHEIZUNG LINKER SITZ
197 STAERKERE BATTERIE
211 KENNZEICHENHALTER AUSF. III
220 SPERRDIFFERENTIAL
224 AUTOM. BREMSDIFFERENTIAL (ABD)
235 BRIDGESTONE N1/PIRELLI N1
288 SCHEINWERFER-REINIGUNGSANLAGE
335 3-PKT. AUTOMATIK-GURTE HINTEN
339 ALLRAD-ANTRIEB
340 REGELBARE SITZHEIZUNG RECHTER SITZ
408 TECHNO-RAD 18"
425 HECKSCHEIBENWISCHER
441 RADIOVORBEREITUNG
455 DIEBSTAHLSICHERUNG F. RAEDER
480 6-GANG SCHALTGETRIEBE
488 SCHILDER IN DEUTSCHER BESCHRIFTUNG
490 KLANGPAKET
499 BRD-AUSFUEHRUNG
530 WEGFAHRSICHERUNG M. FERNBED. 433MHZ
534 DIEBSTAHLSICHERUNG
562 AIRBAG FAHRER- U. BEIFAHRERSEITE
566 NEBELSCHEINWERFER WEISS
573 KLIMAANLAGE ELEKTRONISCH
599 DACHBLENDE
601 LITRONIC-SCHEINWERFER
651 ELEKTRISCHE FENSTERHEBER
657 SERVOLENKUNG
659 BORDCOMPUTER
660 OBD II
685 HINTERE SITZANLAGE
936 SITZBEZUEGE HINTEN LL
975 KOFFERRAUM-VERKLEID.M.VELOURTEPPICH
981 LEDER-AUSSTATTUNG (OHNE SITZBEZUG)
983 SITZBEZUEGE VORNE LLL
X47 SCHALTKNOPF CARBON/ALU/LEDER
X58 HANDBREMSHEBEL CARB/ALU/LEDER
Electronics (1)
Device Serial/Version
DME serial number 00103680
While every reasonable e�ort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service.